
1/17/2023

2023-2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Monthly Tuition Payment Plans

Tuition & Unicorns: K - 3rd- Middle School

School Year Fee Preschool & Pre-K 2nd Grade 6th Grade Grades 7 - 8

Tutition & Fees Total: $10,173 $11,772 $13,125 $12,833 $13,058 $15,719

*School Fee Deposit is non-refundable and payment secures your spot for next school year.

Tuition Unicorns Preschool-PreK Kinder - 3rd- Middle School

Payment Plans 3 days 4 days 5 days 2nd Grade 6th Grade Grades 7 - 8

Annual Tuition
3 days 4 days 5 days

$12,008 $12,008 $14,369
$9,348 $10,947 $12,300

School Year Fee $825 $825 $1,050 $1,350

$600 $600 $600 $700

$225 $225 $450 $650

Over 10 months (Aug-May) $935 $1,095 $1,230 $1,201 $1,201 $1,437

Over 11 months (Jul-May)** $850 $995 $1,118 $1,092 $1,092 $1,306

Over 12 months (Jun-May)** $779 $912 $1,025 $1,001 $1,001 $1,197

-School Year Fee Deposit, due
March 15*

-Balance of Fee due July 1

The School Fee covers a portion of our school and expedition materials, field work costs, technology costs and yearbook.

**11 & 12 Month Plans require signing up for ACH Automatic Payment from checking or savings account


